
St Laurence’s N.S. 
School Calendar 

September 2023 – June 2024 
  

Wednesday 30th August School re-opens for pupils 

Monday 30th Oct -Friday 3rd Nov Mid-Term Break: school closed 

Monday 6th November School re-opens 

Friday 22nd December School closes for Christmas holidays 12pm 

Monday 8th January  School re-opens 

Monday 5th February School closed for Bank Holiday 

Monday 12th to Friday 16th February Mid-Term break: school closed 

Monday 18th March School closed in lieu of St Patrick’s Day 

Friday 22nd March School closes for Easter holidays 12pm 

Monday 8th April School re-opens 

Monday 6th May School closed for Bank Holiday 

Monday 3rd June School closed for Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 26th June School closes for summer holidays 12pm 

 

School begins promptly at 8.50am and ends at 1.30pm for Infants / 

2.30pm for 1st Class upwards. 

 

  


